Annexure-3

Name of the Corporate Debtor: XECUTE HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31.05.2021; List of stakeholders as on : 14.08.2024

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Date of Claim Details of Claims Admitted
Amount of Amount of any Amount of | Amount of
Name of Amount Amount . . . . Remarks,
S.No. . Date of | Amount Amount of Nature of Whether % of voting | contingent | mutual dues, that claim not | Claim under | .
Creditor A . ) 3 ) covered by covered by p P 5 o if any
receipt | Claimed | claim admitted claim S related party? | share in CoC claim may be set off admitted | Verification
security interest| guarantee
Shrine
India
1 Advisors 3,22,300 3,22,300 3,22,300 3,22,300 N/A 100.00 NIL N/A N/A -
Private
Limited
2 NIL - = - N/A 0.00 NIL N/A N/A -
3 NIL - - - N/A 0.00 NIL N/A N/A -
TOTAL | 3,22,300 3,22,300 3,22,300 3,22,300 100.00 - N/A - -
tion on subsequent receipt of further information/ details/records




